Honors Transfer Program
Spring 2022 Workshop Schedule

To keep your priority registration, you must attend at least one
of these workshops before the deadline.

Day/Date Time Place Speaker/Topic
Explore your options for earning an AA/AS/AAT/AST degree at
Register in advance: El Camino College
Thurs Feb. 17 1:00-1:50pm |https://bit.ly/35CLZnm |Paitzar Giourdjian, HTP Counselor

Register in advance :

Spotlighting the
Kassia Wosick, HTP Co-Director & Paitzar Giourdjian, SBP/HTP

https://bit.ly/3GpBIl05
Tues. Feb.22 | 10:00-11:00am| //bitly/3Gp Counselor
Register in advance : Introduction for Transfer
S Jose Cortez, SBP/HTP Counselor
Wed. Feb. 23 | 12:00-12:50pm |PttPs://bit.ly/3HtaHEH

Register in advance :

The next steps after applying to transfer

Thurs. Feb. 24 1:00-1:50pm |https://bit.ly/3gnF8QY  |Paitzar Giourdjian, HTP Counselor
Distance Ed Room |Campus Clubs
Tues. March 1 1:00-1:50pm (In person ) Chris Dela Cruz, Student Services Specialist

Wed. March 2

12:00-12:50pm

Register in advance :
https://bit.ly/3scTdWV

Strategies for Admission to UC
Jose Cortez, SBP/HTP Counselor

Register in advance :

Transferring as a Business Major

Thurs. March 3 1:00-1:50pm |https://bit.ly/3LbA1kT |R. Miranda, Transfer Counselors
Register in advance : Looking Ahead at Graduate School
Thurs. March 3 4:00-4:50pm |https://bit.ly/3GpJizz  |Kassia Wosick, HTP Co-Director
Distance Ed Room |Strategies for Admission to CSU
Tues. March 8 1:00-1:50pm | (In person ) Paitzar Giourdjian, HTP Counselor
. UC Transfer Basics and TAP & TAG (for students transferring
Distance Ed Room
T fall 2023 or later)
Wed. March 9 1:00-1:50pm (In person ) Jose Cortez, SBP/HTP Counselor
) ) Strategies for Admission to California Private Universities or
Register in advance : o .
https://bit.ly/3Hreoeh Out-of-State Institutions
Thurs. March 10 1:00-1:50pm ps: it Paitzar Giourdjian, HTP Counselor
Tues. March 15 1:15-2:15pm Distance Ed Room |HTP Faculty Cafe

(In person )

R. Firestone & S. Burnham, HTP Faculty

Wed. March 16

12:00-12:50pm

Register in advance:
https://bit.ly/32U0dNY

Strategies for Admission to CSU
Jose Cortez, SBP/HTP Counselor

Thurs. March 17

1:00-1:50pm

Register in advance :
https://bit.ly/3Gt8zvp

Alternatives to Impacted Majors
Paitzar Giourdjian, HTP Counselor

Wed. March 23

12:00-12:50pm

Distance Ed Room
(In person )

Alternatives to Impacted Majors
Jose Cortez, SBP/HTP Counselor

Register in advance :

Transferring as a STEM Major

Thurs. March 24 1:00-1:50pm
https://bit.ly/3Go9GfN Angela Tuan, Mesa Counselor
Distance Ed Room |strategies for Admission to UC
Tues. March 29 1:00-1:50pm |(In person) Paitzar Giourdjian, HTP Counselor

Wed. March 30

12:00-12:50pm

Register in advance:
https://bit.ly/3roBCMi

The next steps after applying to transfer
Jose Cortez, SBP/HTP Counselor
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Honors Transfer Program
Spring 2022 Workshop Schedule

To keep your priority registration, you must attend at least one
of these workshops before the deadline.

Day/Date Time |Place Speaker/Topic
Distance Ed Room |Reflecting on Research
Thurs. March 31 | 1:15-2:15pm |(In person ) R. Williams & K. Wosick, HTP Co-Directors

Distance Ed Room |transfer Basics TAP & TAG

Tues. April 5 1:00-1:50pm (In person ) Paitzar Giourdjian, HTP Counselor
Register in advance : Introduction to Transfer
Wed. April 6th 12:00-12:50pm |https://bit.ly/3gzc5tG Jose Cortez, SBP/HTP Counselor
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